
Borough of Quakertown  

2024 Fee Schedule

Fund 05 - Solid Waste

32.00$                                                   

18.00$                                                   

30.00$                                                   

5.00$                                                     

50.00$                                                   

150.00$                                                 

50.00$                                                   

10.00$                                                   

50.00$                                                   

50.00$                                                   

20.00$                                                   

 

 

Waste or Recycling Receptacle

Per Can Charge

Minimum Monthly Charges

Regular Residential Trash/Recycling

Senior Residential Trash/Recycling (Over Age 62)

 
Seasonal Customer Penalty

Failure to Reinstate Services

Mattress/Box Spring Bag

Per Bag Charge

Per Item

 
Commercial Dumpster

Dumpster Rental - Per Week or Any Part of a Week

 
Excess Waste/Bulk Items

Monthly Fee

Drop Off/Pick Up Dumpster 

Monthly Lock Fee

Extra Pick Up - Each

 Adopted 1/2/24


