Borough of Quakertown 2024 Fee Schedule Fund 05 - Solid Waste

Minimum Monthly Charges	
Regular Residential Trash/Recycling	\$ 32.00
Senior Residential Trash/Recycling (Over Age 62)	\$ 18.00
Waste or Recycling Receptacle	
Per Can Charge	\$ 30.00
Mattress/Box Spring Bag	
Per Bag Charge	\$ 5.00
Seasonal Customer Penalty	
Failure to Reinstate Services	\$ 50.00
Commercial Dumpster	
Monthly Fee	\$ 150.00
Drop Off/Pick Up Dumpster	\$ 50.00
Monthly Lock Fee	\$ 10.00
Extra Pick Up - Each	\$ 50.00
Dumpster Rental - Per Week or Any Part of a Week	\$ 50.00
Excess Waste/Bulk Items	
Per Item	\$ 20.00